
NRA Target Shotgun Festival 

5 , 6 October 2019

Timed and precision 1 SGSA-0736

Surname Forename GRID Total x Sights

1 Chambers John 133 300 15

2 Jemmett Tim 1691 299 13

3 Sanders Rob 1405 295 14

4 Chambers Christopher 3793 291 8 iron

5 Leishmann Maurice 1949 286 5

6 Harper Martin 1816 285 12

7 Brock Jef 3440 285 4

8 Lacey David 3721 283 4

9 Jebson Paul 276 4 iron

10 Priest Peter 273 7 iron

11 Jay Michael 3266 269 5 iron

12 Pearson Mike 3447 259 9 iron

13 Finn Bill 3983 258

14 Hilger-Ellis Lucius 3957 171 3 iron

Timed and precision 1 SGM-0735

Surname Forename Total x

1 Chambers John 133 299 22

2 Sanders Rob 1405 296 17

3 Isaacs Glenn 3639 287 6 iron

4 Brock Jef 3440 250 5 iron

5 Harris James 1475 234 6 iron

Multi-Target SGSA-1136

Surname Forename total x

1 Sanders Rob 1405 114 11

2 Chambers Christopher 3793 111 7 iron

3 Chambers John 133 107 12

3 Jemmett Tim 1691 106 6

5 Leishmann Maurice 194 102 5 iron

6 Brock Jef 3440 100 3 iron

7 Lacey David 3721 99 6

8 Harper Martin 1816 99 3

9 Thomas Wendy 2376 93 7 iron

10 Jebson Paul 93 3 iron

11 Jay Michael 3266 90 5 iron

12 Hilger-Ellis Lucius 3957 89 5 iron

13 Derenne Jeremy 3386 84 2 iron

14 Finn Bill 3983 81 1

15 Pearson Mike 3447 79 2 iron
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Multi-Target SGSM-1135

Surname Forename total x

1 Chambers John 133 112 12

2 Sanders Rob 1405 103 7

3 Brock Jef 3440 101 5 iron

4 Isaacs Glenn 3639 92 3 iron

5 Harris James 1475 89 4 iron

NRA Embassy Cup SGSA-3336

Surname Forename total

1 Sanders Rob 1405 118

1 Chambers John 133 118

1 Matthews Peter 1768 118

2 Harper Martin 1816 116

3 Jemmett Tim 1691 116

6 Leishmann Maurice 1949 115 iron

7 Thomas Wendy 2376 110

8 Lacey David 3721 99

9 Derenne Jeremy 3386 87 iron

10 Hilger-Ellus Lucius 3957 80

11 Finn Bill 3983 80

12 Jebson Paul 71

NRA Embassy Cup SGM-3335

Surname Forename total

1 Sanders Rob 1405 112

2 Harris James 1475 111 iron

3 Isaacs Glenn 3639 99 iron
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Shotgun League

Match Results - Open

Place GRID %

1 Ducker Ben 3245 100.00

2 Bloomfield Oliver 3462 97.60

3 Bowditch Lee 4083 86.67

4 Chambers John 133 85.12

5 Smith Corey 4093 78.71

6 Livingstone David 3402 75.41

7 Matthews Peter 1768 71.01

8 Pollock David 586 70.38

9 Jemmett Timothy 1691 63.28

10 Howard James 3901 57.50

11 Ducker Emma 4118 50.24

12 Howard Jack 3955 42.34

13 Jay Michael 3266 38.22

14 Jones Peter 2923 34.72

Match Results - Standard

Place GRID

1 Kenny Josh 3986 100

2 Harris James 1475 71.81

3 Lumley Michelle 3992 65.20

4 Smith Steve 3991 59.58

5 Gould Bruce 3493 54.58

6 James Mark 3883 52.05

7 Voles Martin 3512 47.07

8 Shelley Robin 3393 46.09

9 Salter David 3383 42.69

10 Thomas Wendy 2376 42.58

11 Derenne Jeremy 3386 42.47

12 Sanders Rob 1405 41.31

13 Wells Darren 4119 40.52

14 Farrow Brian 3439 38.35

15 Dragas Srdjan 3496 37.67

16 Harding Marion 3492 36.80

17 Painter Andrew 3486 35.51

18 Mistry Krishan 3956 34.16

19 Beeston Mark 3902 32.94

20 Pearson Mike 3447 31.48

21 Lacey David 3721 30.92

22 Cakebread John 117 29.35

23 Navajaliskaite Egle 4117 28.65

24 Puccio Antonio 597 28.20

25 van Zyl Anton 3929 28.05

26 Kiraga Martin 3989 26.24

27 Guiney Rowena 2122 25.25

28 McDonagh John 4102 23.45

29 Crawley Peter 3599 20.88
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Match Results - Standard Manual

Place GRID

1 Holloway John 3517 100.00

2 Cox Steve 3480 86.65

3 Liddy Matt 3784 85.01

4 Willmott Chris 3802 81.98

5 Dare Richard 3483 71.40

6 Isaacs Glenn 3639 68.07

7 Hilger-Ellis Lucius 3957 66.06

8 Brock Jeffrey 3440 62.09

9 Granycome George 1409 34.92

10 Pullen Michael 4116 31.40

11 Dawson Ben 4087 23.41


